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OFF-ROAD COMMISSION MEMBERS 

Jared Bolton WV bolton@gnccracing.com 

James Caramanna NJ jcaramanna@optonline.net 

Daniel Compton NJ fast.orange250@verizon.net 

Merle Compton NJ whoops101@verizon.net 

Thomas Dunn MI tdunn976@yahoo.com 

Jerry Fouts CA jerryfouts@gmail.com 

Kelly Gouldthread CA womensdirtbikeracing@yahoo.com 

Rex Greenwald MN rex@terexroofing.com 

Jay Hall IL jay@halls-cycles.com 

Kenneth Held NJ kenykop@yahoo.com 

Brian Kinney NY briankinney135@gmail.com 

Dan Knecht OH knechtdan@yahoo.com 

Andy Kyner IA akyner34@yahoo.com 

David Nash NJ adnash1@verizon.net 

Gregory Pheasant NV pheasantgreg@gmail.com 

Edward Santin CA edwardsantin@yahoo.com 

Gerhard Ward IL wardy@mtco.com 

Harvey Whipple IL hwhipple@mchsi.com 

Garrett Wichmann AZ garrettwichmann@gmail.com 

Ryan Wilson CA rwilson.ryan@gmail.com 
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